Tenuta di Paganico

Tipologia investimento
INIZIALE
Prototipo strettoia

Prototipo seminatrice

Spese del personale

Investimenti immateriali

MODIFICATO

20/07/2017
19/09/2017
17/10/2017

Luca Zammarchi

Spesa richiesta

€

€

€

13.500,00

22.855,00

31.183,15

6.500,00

Spesa ammessa

™

D A Ad DD n oA D

™

13.500,00
13.500,00

21.800,00
9.142,00
13.713,00
1.055,00

30.700,00
13.924,20
10.306,47
6.464,28
5,05

6.500,00
6.500,00

Contributo assegnato

€

12.150,00

19.620,00

27.630,00

5.850,00



